Uniform Allowance ₹1,250.00 ₹1,250.00

House & Electrical 
Equipment Maintenance 
Allowance

₹6,056.00 ₹6,056.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹3,068.00 ₹3,068.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹200.00

Gross Earnings ₹64,876.00 Total Deductions ₹3,268.00

| Total Net Payable ₹61,608.00 (Indian Rupee Sixty-One Thousand Six Hundred Eight Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions